PVC
COPPER 2 SLEEVE

]9 | :

ﬁ -

2 Tj -

Lf). — | |

: = ﬂ l o

L

C
] 60AMP- CU- 03
BAR PIN TYPE (M)
RED YELLOW BLUE
COLOUR PVC
B COMPANYNAME: . boNOTSCALEDRAWING ] |Rmsm
NN - ANAND SYSTEM
Mé‘j ENGINEERING PVT LTD SAFELINK 160AmMp
RYB CU M-TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in - __
CONTACT N0: 9137620579
A SAURABH MATERIAL: = S

4 3 2 1



16 15 14 13
'LEOM PART NAME DESCRIPTION | MATERIAL | QTY.
1 | 4POLEHANGER CLAMP ASSM 151X57X20 DELRIN 1

4 POLE HA’;%@’? CLAMP M- 151X37X20 DELRIN ]
HEX BOLT M8, 8X25 M.S. 2
M8 PLAIN WASHER 17X8.4X1.5 M.S. 2
HEX NUT M8 M.S. 2
SPRING STEEL
SPRING WASHER M8 IS STEEL | 2
2 DSL BUSBAR ASSM M TYPE 4 MTR 4
DSL BUSBAR GI M-TYPE AMTR GALVANISED | 1
DSL BUSBAR SLEEVE M-TYPE AMTR PVC ]
JOINT COVER M-TYPE 40X26X25 DELRIN 8
Web-Bracket M-TYPE 4OX4OXA‘/‘&/C\" THK-5 M.S. 3
5 | 3 POLEHANGER CLAMP ASSM 109X57X20 DELRIN ]
3 POLE HA'}%—;’? CLAMP M- 109X37X20 DELRIN ]
HEX BOLT M8, 8X25 M.S. I
M8 PLAIN WASHER 17X8.4X1.5 M.S. ]
HEX NUT M8 M.S. ]
SPRING STEEL
SPRING WASHER M8 AN STEEL L 1
6 | ANCHOR CLAMP ASSM M-TYPE 25X34X37 DELRIN I
ANCHOR CLAMP M-TYPE 25X34X17 DELRIN I
ANCHOR CLAMP PART 1 25X20X10 DELRIN 2
BOLT 3X40 M3 X40 M.S. ]
HEX NUT M3 M.S. ]
HEX BOLT M8, 8X25 M.S. ]
M8 PLAIN WASHER 17X8.4X1.5 M.S. ]
HEX NUT M8 M.S. ]
SPRING STEEL
SPRING WASHER M8 e ING STEEL L1
7 | CENTRE POWER FEED M-TYPE 124X63X24 PPCP 4
MOULDING CENTRE POWER
DING CENVTRE 124X63X24 PPCP 2
GI-CLAMP 60X18.5 GALVANISED | 2
SS CLAMP 50X27, 1 THK 5SS 2
GRUMET GRUMET 3/4" RUBBER 2
HEX BOLT M8, 8X15 M.S. ]
HEX NUT M8 M.S. ]
SPRING STEEL
SPRING WASHER M8 AN STEEL L1
HEX NUT M4 M.S. 3
PAN HEADED SCREW 4X10 M.S. ]
PAN HEADED SCREW 4X15 M.S. 2
SINGLE POLE HANGER CLAMP
8 N 25X55X17 DELRIN 4
SINGLE POLE HANGER
O] 25X34X17 DELRIN ]
HEX BOLT M8, 8X25 M.S. I
M8 PLAIN WASHER 17X8.4X1.5 M.S. ]
HEX NUT M8 M.S. ]
SPRING STEEL
SPRING WASHER M8 RN STEEL L1
. END POWER FEED ASSM M- o
TYPE.SLDPRT
BOLT M6X15 M.S. I
HEX NUT Mé M.S. ]
PLAIN WASHER M& 13X6.5X1.5 M.S. ]
SPRING STEEL
SPRING WASHER Mé NS STEEL L
17 | CURRENT COLLECTOR ASSM | 60,100,125,250 AMP 4
ARM 1 220X16X3 M.S. 4
LOWER BRACKET 56X73X30 CASTING ]
LOWER PIN 16X70 M.S. ]
VERTICAL LEVER CC 50X61X24 PLASTIC ]
SPACER PIN 26X D 6 M.S. 6
UPPER BRACKET 108.5X43X10 PLASTIC 2
VERTICAL STUD 104X B 7 M.S. ]
SHOE HOLDER 108.5X20X40 PLASTIC I
CONTACT PATTI 87X47X3 COPPER I
SPRING STEEL
SPRING B 13.5X22 AN STEEL L1
LOWER BRACKET CC 2 70X30X3 M.S. ]
HEX BOLT 8X40 M.S. 2
PLAIN WASHER W TYPE 18.5X9X1.5 M.S. 2
HEX NUT M4 M.S. 2
SPRING STEEL
TENSION SPRING B 15X115 AN STEEL L1
wire 105 SQ MM, Tmtr 1
PAN HEADED SCREW 4X15 M.S. 2
NUT Mé M.S. 2
80X60XTHK-5, SQ-
12 END COVER M-TYPE 1-73, SQ30X30 PVC 4
13 | ENDPOWERTEED COVERM- | | 102, s@30x30 PVC
14 JOINT CLAMP PIN 60X12X3 GALVANISED | 8
16 5 14 13

12

12

11 10

EXPLODED VIEW

11 10

= 2
(N

L

(N
-

<

COMPANY NAME:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. REVISION:

TITLE:

SSufluzz  ANNDOITE DSL M-TYPE (PIN
== S5S ENGINEERING PVT LTD TYPE) BUSBAR
ASSEMBLY 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
AT 02-01-2025 [ SIGNATURE:
MFG 4 3 WEIGHT: 2SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1 ]




8000( 4+4 MTR)
4 POLE
L MTR HANGER CLAMP ANCHOR CLAMP CENTRE POWER FEED WEB BRACKET
) i s /
= [ = —
4000 4MTR
\ 1POLE END
END COVER JOINT COVER ® CURRENT COLLECTOR CC BRACKET HANGER CLAMP POWER FEED
O
43 (DISTANCE BETWEEN O
2 DSL BUSBAR)
43 43

16 15 14 13 12 11

—
1.
‘Ill'..-!
us

COMPANY NAME:

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD

REVISION:

TTTTT

10 9 8 / 6 S

ANAND STSTEM DSL M-TYPE (PIN
ENGINEERING PVT LTD TYP E) BUSBAR
| ASSEMBLY 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in |
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
02-01-2025 | SIGNATURE:
4 3 WEIGHT: 2SCALE: F1 ]

—

B



F
19
[ \_/\
W

E Al

D

C

B COMPANY NAME; DONOT SCALE DRAWING. | REVISION

SNl ANAND SYSTEM
E%% ENGINEERING PVT LTD DSL BUSBAR
CU M-TYPE 2D

FINISH:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWG NO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

A DATE: SIGNATURE:

SAURABH MATERIAL:

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

4 3 2 |



22

18.50

| REVISION:

TITLE:

ENQEE\ERDI%SEW LTD DSL BUSBAR
SLEEVE M-TYPE
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in - 2 D
CONTACT NO0: 9137620579
— o PVC A




13

25

5.50

25

% M8 HEX BOLT

o) N <
Yol o o
< M8 SPRING
™ WASHER

21

D17

o

+ 3

- - ]

13.40 > S

M8 PLAIN
WASHER

REVISION:

COMPANY NAME: DONOT SCALE DRAWING.

%//
h

(
\l
[
(

ANAND SYSTEM
= SINGLE POLE
= == ENGINEERING PVT LTD HANGER CLAMP

ASSM M-TYPE 2D

FINISH:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWGNO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

DATE: SIGNATURE:

DRAWN SAURABH MATERIAL:

z| o
2| =
=

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

/ o) 5 4 3 2 1



30

»15
60 20 Q
30 °
L
o c\l
o)
<
] / L[ ] \\
o
©8.40
S ~|
I
EW ANAND SISTEM 3 POLE HANGER
== Sl ENGINEERING PVT LTD CLAMP ASSM
M-TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
D;A ST T DATE: SIGNATURE: A

/ 6 5 4 3 2 1



4 3 2 1
20
®15
3
&
O
N > -
S Sy
2E
(o0
S
Sl 4 POLE HANGER
g ) CLAMP ASSM
M-TYPE 2D

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

DWG NO.

DATE:

SIGNATURE:

SAURABH

MATERIAL:

zl2| 8
E E

WEIGHT:

SCALE:

SHEET: 10F 1

1




34

/ 3 2 1
D5
25 17
D 4.20 25 10
37
= \/
= = 20 1
o
. L
7 N O
) w0 BOLT M8X25
\/
o
N
\Ij\b_ﬁ\%NHER M8 | BOLT M3X40
25 10 17 10
. NUT M3
SPRING
WASHER M8
NUT M8
ANAND SYSTEM
ENGINEERING PVT LTD ANCHOR CLAMP
ASSM M-TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in |
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
DC:A SAURABH MATERIAL: DELRIN : ‘ A

7 6 5 4 3 5 1



75.50

63

52

YOk

4 3 2 ]
GI-CLAMP b9 SS-CLAMP
124 ——— | RI1.50 27 14
1.20 % D4
< N
O » 3 ~ 5
o) 2 AR 59 5
R — X py 1 -
0 N / 3 F_J ]
—{ o N
A l9.d0 R4/ R2
R2 /igsp 24 9
(0,3 .
o
8.30
GRUMET | ~
3| R
S S - I >
< Q| .
« — R3 ¥
@15 o
o) 1
70 : 0
Lo @3 o
PAN SCREW M4X15 BOLT M8X15
3 g
~| @
PAN SCREW M4X10 SPRING WAHSER
13
©®3.30 é\
% _A
M4 NUT M8 NUT
COMPANY NAME: DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. REVISION:
\W ANAND SYSTEM
gg ITTATE é/
== == ENGINEERING PVT LTD CENTRE POWER

FEED M-TYPE 2D

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

FINISH:

DWG NO.

DATE: SIGNATURE:

SAURABH

zl2| 8
E E

MATERIAL:

WEIGHT:

SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

2 1




79.20

6 5 4 3 1
359.84
108.50
90.50 20
1 ﬂ
o
@ © "
< —
o~ ~
O [
O Ifps
= Q
O
O
2
O
o]
EW ANAND SYSTEM | CURRENT
=== S ENGINEERING PVT LTD COLLECTOR 100
AMP ASSM M-TYPE
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in 2 D
~ 1MTR CABLE
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
DATE: | SIGNATURE:

1



5
F
| |
| |
| | ™ &
|
|
1
: 40 - 4.70
| 30 | ‘
< LA | o IR g
= = L
O 4.30
o | 25.70 | 1.80
D
20
C
B COMPANY NAME; DONOT SCALE DRAWING. REVISION:
\W ANAND SYSTEM
—ae N N
== == ENGINEERING PVT LTD JOINT COVER
M TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in -
CONTACT N0O: 9137620579
A DC':WV’N SAURABH MATERIAL: = — A

4 3 2 |



35
30

HH—@
° ?:: L:»

112
21

O [

72 40
® 20

o) 7
D,

®20

=
T~

26

1.60

SECTION A-A

D
C
COMPANY NAME: DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. REVISION:
W/ ANAND SYSTEM
E&% ANJ\ND gé 7
== << ENGINEERING PVT LTD END POWER FEED s
M-TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in |
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
l)cf::v: SAURABH MATERIAL: o T A A

5 4 3 2 1



F 30
26 @20
20
A
v e Q
1 o~ f
[} L N
E
& | N 18 99 o
N | ™
A \
73
SECTION A-A
D
C
B COMPANYNAME: | DONOTSCALEDRAWING : |Rmm
\W ANAND SYSTEM
—a o
== == ENGINEERING PYTLTD END COVER
M-TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in |
CONTACT N0O: 9137620579
A : SAURABH MATERIAL: o T

4 3 2 1



40 PCD

60

400

COMPANY NAME:

%//
§

W ANAND SYSTEM

N ENGINEERING PVT LTD

«
«
\

\
I
(

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.

REVISION:

TITLE:

C.C-Bracket

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in |
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
ZAKW: SAURABH MATERIAL: o T A
4 3 | |

SHEET: 10F 1

1



F
46
| |
)i AN
E ' 40 ' ~
D4 30
D ~ |/ | 1 \| ™
C
B COMPANY NAME: DONOT SCALE DRAWING |Rmsm

Sl hmmonm | JOINNG PR
T COPPPER M-

= TYPE 2D

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWG NO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

A DATE: SIGNATURE:

SAURABH MATERIAL:

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

4 3 2 1



F
oy
S BOLT MéX10 %
E
D9
x PLAIN
S| WAHSER
Mé
D
SPRING
WAHSER
Mé
C

NUT
Mé

REVISION:

B COMPANY NAME: DONOT SCALE DRAWING,

%//
h

(
(
(
[

\
\
7

W ANAND SYSTEM
> <= ENGINEERING PVT LTD END POWER FEED

ASSM M-TYPE 2D

FINISH:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWG NO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

A DATE: SIGNATURE:

DRAWN SAURABH MATERIAL:
CHK'D

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

4 3 2 1



F
O
@ J " |: i=
150
E
O §
100 D8
D @/
545
C
B COMPANY NAME: DO NOT SCALE DRAWING, REVISION:
\W ANAND SYSTEM
— e v\
= == ENGINEERING PVT LTD JOINING TOOL
DSL 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in -
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
A ZAKWI: SAURABH MATERIAL: DATE: T A

8 7/ ) 5 4 3 2 1



@21

12

2.50

.

63

39

I

17.50

1.50

5 4 3 ]
124
25
- 13 R4 o
R1.50 R4 2
N ®3 D)
v - 53 e
0 10_| — =
10 49 ‘ |
]
. 1.50 P10 @5
™
19 ~_1.50 4
S @/
E— o [l /
< 14 32 14
N
70
COMPANY NAME: DONOT SCALE DRAWING. REVISION:
Sl AWDSITEE o)) DN CENTRE
7 A\
POWER FEED
FINISH: COVER M_TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
”C';A SAURABH MATERIAL: o — A
5 4 3 WEIGHT: : SHEET: 1 OF 1 ]



_n

40

—
5

40
E T
10 <
D e S
~ 5
(q\l
10
Q
C
V)
« 40X40X400, THK-5

MM

B COMPANY NAME; DONOT SCALE DRAWING. | REVISION

NN - ANAND SYSTEM

NN ATRA
Ea?wﬁ/\%? ENGINEERING PVT LTD Web-Bracket
M-TYPE 2D

FINISH:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWG NO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

A DATE: SIGNATURE:

SAURABH MATERIAL:

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

4 3 2 |



	SAFELINK 160Amp RYB CU M-TYPE 2D
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	2c1b11928567dd449fc08f084510265979458f580bd6ef72b99e783a39d029a3.pdf
	f7001d615225689e57b123ccfb5d720a27c4c98d0df4d6d2a8551a9bbc1e5369.pdf
	efd8724c7b59411e3eebc96aeb9e1885f9125da6868d7dcb5e357834e0bde1da.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3




	DSL BUSBAR CU M-TYPE 2D
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	2c1b11928567dd449fc08f084510265979458f580bd6ef72b99e783a39d029a3.pdf
	f7001d615225689e57b123ccfb5d720a27c4c98d0df4d6d2a8551a9bbc1e5369.pdf
	efd8724c7b59411e3eebc96aeb9e1885f9125da6868d7dcb5e357834e0bde1da.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7




	2c1b11928567dd449fc08f084510265979458f580bd6ef72b99e783a39d029a3.pdf

